
 Mon | Aug 23, 2027  Wed | Dec 15, 2027

 Thu | Apr 01, 2027  Fri | May 28, 2027

 Mon | Aug 16, 2027  Fri | Aug 20, 2027

 Sat | Aug 21, 2027
Graduate Orientation 8:30 AM-11:00 AM
Registration Saturday 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

 Mon | Aug 23, 2027
Classes begin; First chapel
Late Registration begins

 Sat | Aug 28, 2027 Registration Saturday 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

 Tue | Aug 31, 2027 Late Registration/Add/Drop Ends 5:00 PM

 Wed | Sep 01, 2027
Last day to submit Accelerated Graduate Placement 
documentation to Graduate Programs Office for Summer 
27 AGP courses completed for all Subterms A, B, C.

 Mon | Sep 06, 2027
Labor Day Holiday - University Closed

No classes meet

 Tue | Sep 07, 2027
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue 
Accelerated Graduate Placement credit for courses 
taken in Fall 27 Subterm A

 Fri | Oct 01, 2027 Employer Paid Students - Summer balance due in full

 Mon | Oct 04, 2027  Fri | Oct 08, 2027

 Fri | Oct 08, 2027
Last day to submit Accelerated Graduate Placement 
documentation to Graduate Programs Office for Fall 27 
AGP courses completed for all Subterms D, Options I

 Fri | Oct 15, 2027

Last day to submit Accelerated Graduate Placement 
documentation to Graduate Programs Office for Fall 27 
AGP courses completed for all Subterms D, Options II &  
III

Advance Registration

Faculty Workshops 

Fall Subterm A 2027

16 Weeks

FALL BREAK

Subterm A Saturday Classes Do Not Meet During Fall Break, October 2 & October 9



 Sat | Oct 16, 2027
Grad Finale for December 2027 graduation 9:00 AM - 
12:00 PM (Includes August 2027 Graduates)

 Mon | Oct 18, 2027
Grad Finale for December 2027 graduation 11:00 AM - 
1:00 PM (Includes August 2027 Graduates)

 Mon | Nov 01, 2027 Early Application Deadline for May 2028 Graduation

 Thu | Nov 04, 2027 Last day to withdraw

 Wed | Nov 10, 2027
Last day to remove an "I" awarded during Spring or 
Summer 2027

 Fri | Nov 12, 2027 Fall Balances Due in Full

 Tue | Nov 23, 2027
Late application fee applies for December 2027 
graduation 

Wed - Sat | Nov 24 - 27 2027
Thanksgiving Holiday
University Closed

 Mon | Nov 29, 2027
Faculty/Staff Christmas Dinner 6:00 PM
Campus Christmas Tree Lighting 8:15 PM

Thurs - Wed | Dec 2 - 8, 2027
EXAM FREE WEEK - No major test due or any major 
projects assigned

 Thu | Dec 09, 2027 -  Wed | Dec 15, 2027

 Mon | Dec 13, 2027 Final grades for graduating studest are due by noon.

 Wed | Jan 12, 2028

Last day to submit successful completion Accelerated 
Graduate Placement Documentation to Graduate 
Programs offices for Fall 27 Subterms A, B, C, and D 
Options IV and V

Updated: 12/9/25 LM

December 24, 2027 - January 3, 2028
Christmas Holidays - University Closed

Subterm A Cont.

Final Exams

Final grades are due 24 hours after a final exam is administered or by noon on December 17, 
whichever is earlier.


